2022 Griggs-Midkota Titans
Cross Country Schedule

DATE DAY MEET SITE TIME DEPART
25-Aug | Thursday Invite Northwood Golf Course 4:00PM | 2:00PM
30-Aug | Tuesday Invite Carrington Golf Course 2:00PM | 12:00PM

3-Sep | Saturday Titan Invite Cooperstown Golf Course 10:30 AM

8-Sep | Thursday Maroon&Gold Grafton Golf Course 4:15PM | 1:30PM
13-Sep | Tuesday Invite Medina - Crystal Springs 4:00PM | 1:30PM
*17-Sep | Saturday Blue&White Valley City Golf Course 11:00 AM | 9:00 AM
20-Sep | Tuesday | RM Stoudt Invite Jamestown - Parkhurst Rec 4:00PM | 1:45PM
*24-Sep | Saturday Border Battle Grand Forks - Lincoln Park 12:00 PM | 9:30 AM
29-Sep | Thursday Patriot Invite Mayville Golf Course 4:00PM | 2:00PM

1-Oct | Saturday Booster Club Rugby Golf Course 11:00 AM | 7:30PM

6-Oct | Thursday | G"Ott" Courage Cooperstown Bible Camp 4:00 AM
10-Oct | Monday Invite Lisbon Golf Course 4:00 AM | 1:30PM
15-Oct | Saturday East Region Cooperstown Golf Course 11:00 AM
21-Oct Friday State Meet Jamestown Parkhurst Rec 3:.00PM | 11:30 AM

*Tentative
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